
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/26/14 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 11/12/14 Wed $22,622,144 $11,588,158 $40,000,000 $24,968,789 1.602 6.3% 6.3% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 11/15/14 Sat $25,229,772 $24,634,477 $50,000,000 $31,055,901 1.610 6.9% 12.8% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 11/19/14 Wed $22,623,050 $36,280,969 $60,000,000 $37,267,081 1.610 6.3% 18.2% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 11/22/14 Sat $26,230,686 $49,815,619 $70,000,000 $43,451,273 1.611 7.2% 24.1% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 11/26/14 Wed $25,742,769 $62,019,248 $80,000,000 $50,505,051 1.584 7.1% 29.5% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 11/29/14 Sat $25,837,226 $75,105,618 $90,000,000 $56,818,182 1.584 7.1% 34.5% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 12/03/14 Wed $31,534,892 $91,077,815 $100,000,000 $63,131,313 1.584 8.6% 40.1% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 12/06/14 Sat $30,876,491 $106,716,536 $110,000,000 $69,444,444 1.584 8.4% 45.2% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 12/10/14 Wed $36,265,125 $124,492,276 $127,000,000 $80,200,000 1.584 9.8% 50.6% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 12/13/14 Sat $34,677,387 $140,957,544 $149,000,000 $94,100,000 1.584 9.4% 55.2% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 12/17/14 Wed $41,650,496 $160,733,735 $171,000,000 $108,000,000 1.584 11.2% 60.2% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 12/20/14 Sat $43,346,734 $181,315,320 $196,000,000 $123,700,000 1.584 11.6% 64.9% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 12/24/14 Wed $56,228,170 $208,013,177 $225,000,000 $142,000,000 1.584 14.8% 70.1% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 12/27/14 Sat $56,784,222 $234,975,055 $260,000,000 $164,100,000 1.584 15.0% 74.6% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 12/31/14 Wed $84,342,255 $272,349,878 $0 1.584 21.4% 80.0% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 01/03/15 Sat $99,372,388 $316,385,046 $0 1.584 24.7% 84.9% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 01/07/15 Wed $156,033,172 $385,528,468 $0 1.584 35.9% 90.3% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 01/10/15 Sat $158,995,820 $455,984,737 $0 1.584 36.5% 93.9% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 01/14/15 Wed $218,446,441 $552,785,528 $0 1.584 46.4% 96.7% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 01/17/15 Sat $206,694,566 $644,378,678 $0 1.584 44.6% 98.2% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 01/21/15 Wed $283,980,373 $770,219,707 $0 1.584 55.5% 99.2% 26th Payment 4,753,213

27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST - Thanksgiving (CFS) 11/26/2014


